
College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

12030949 C

12032490 F

13030044 Abs

13030730 B-

13030790 F

13030965 B

13031131 Abs

13031331 Abs

13031665 Abs

13031707 Abs

13032095 Abs

13032126 Withheld

13032393 Abs

14030024 Abs

14030137 F

14030236 Abs F

14030350 B

14030355 B+

14030361 C C

14030379 Abs

14030439 Abs C-

14030451 Abs

14030492 Abs Abs

14030504 F

14030511 F

14030513 Abs

14030533 A-

14030564 Abs

14030576 Abs

14030595 C

14030615 Abs

14030631 Abs

Elective II Concentration IV
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

14030715 Abs

14030741 C

14030786 Abs

14030794 B-

14030828 Abs

14030833 Abs Abs

14030838 F F

14030853 F F

14030862 B-

14030888 C+

14030903 Abs

14030910 C-

14030932 C C+

14030940 C+

14030951 A-

14030957 F B-

14031209 Abs

14031210 F F

14031221 Abs

14031291 Abs Abs

14031343 Abs Abs

14031365 B+ F

14031381 B+

14031476 Abs

14031510 Abs Abs

14031519 Abs

14031572 Abs Abs

14031620 Abs

14031631 Abs Abs

14031691 F

14031711 C-

14031756 F Abs D+
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

14031757 F F

14031772 C

14031794 F

14031805 Abs Abs

14031856 Abs Abs Abs

14031861 Abs Abs

14031916 C- F

14031917 F

14031925 F

14031984 C F

14032163 Abs

14032182 F F

14032189 Abs

14032217 F

14032231 F

14032233 Abs

14032257 Abs

14032261 F

14032263 Abs

14032269 F B

14032270 F F

14032272 F F

14032275 F F

14032278 F

14032284 Abs F

14032286 F Abs

14032288 B- B

14032292 F

14032299 F B

14032303 B+

14032314 Abs Abs

14032318 F F

3 of 12



College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

14032323 C B+

14032358 F

14032369 F

14032375 F

14032381 Abs

14032384 Abs Abs Abs

14032391 Abs

14032408 F

14032459 F

14032521 C+

14032524 F F C-

14032533 F

14032543 F F C-

14032545 Abs Abs

15030016 Abs Abs Abs

15030020 F

15030077 A-

15030087 F C

15030161 F F

15030193 Abs

15030200 B- B-

15030213 C+ Abs Withheld

15030215 Abs Abs Abs

15030224 A

15030232 Abs

15030233 A-

15030255 B F

15030288 F

15030292 B+

15030300 B

15030308 Abs

15030321 B-
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15030337 Abs

15030339 B

15030346 C+ F

15030361 C+ C+

15030367 Abs Abs

15030372 F

15030383 C-

15030387 F

15030400 Abs F

15030401 Abs Abs

15030402 C-

15030405 Abs Abs

15030417 F

15030439 F C

15030442 C- D+ C+

15030446 C+

15030476 C-

15030479 C

15030493 F

15030510 F C

15030512 F F

15030515 F C

15030519 C-

15030537 Abs

15030569 B

15030596 B Abs

15030598 F

15030621 Withheld

15030625 Abs

15030643 F

15030654 F

15030666 Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15030673 F

15030681 A

15030689 F

15030703 F C+

15030705 B- B

15030706 Abs

15030721 F B-

15030724 C+

15030729 B-

15030741 B+

15030753 A-

15030759 F F

15030761 C+

15030763 A-

15030770 B+

15030777 A-

15030779 F B

15030780 B+

15030781 A-

15030782 B-

15030785 B

15030787 B-

15030793 C-

15030800 Abs

15030810 A- A-

15030817 F F

15030819 C F

15030831 C+

15030832 C

15030851 C+

15030856 Abs

15030860 Abs C-
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15030863 F

15030875 F F

15030876 Abs

15030879 F

15030880 B+

15030885 F

15030889 Abs Abs Abs

15030895 F

15030897 F Abs

15030924 B-

15030944 B

15030946 F Abs

15030965 B-

15030966 Abs

15031005 A-

15031011 Abs Abs

15031037 Abs

15031038 C-

15031080 Abs

15031082 F

15031112 Abs

15031117 Abs

15031139 Abs

15031153 Abs

15031174 C

15031181 C+

15031228 Abs Abs B+

15031234 Abs Abs

15031237 Abs Abs

15031251 F

15031269 F

15031275 A
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15031280 F

15031281 F

15031284 B+

15031285 Abs

15031308 B

15031310 B+

15031317 C F

15031358 B-

15031366 F

15031379 B-

15031385 C- C-

15031391 B+

15031393 Abs

15031396 B

15031404 F

15031416 Abs

15031427 A-

15031446 A

15031452 Abs

15031457 C-

15031461 Abs

15031463 C-

15031470 F

15031474 F

15031491 C+

15031493 Abs

15031498 A-

15031499 Abs

15031505 C+

15031522 C+

15031537 A-

15031559 F
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15031560 B-

15031563 B+ C

15031569 Abs Abs

15031599 C

15031601 Abs

15031602 C+

15031603 A-

15031615 C

15031620 Abs

15031621 D+ D+

15031627 C+ B-

15031632 B

15031646 A-

15031689 Abs

15031704 Abs

15031708 A-

15031720 Abs Abs

15031733 F

15031738 Abs

15031743 Abs Abs Abs

15031751 C F

15031752 C-

15031756 C+

15031763 C

15031772 B- A-

15031786 B A-

15031797 Abs Abs

15031820 Abs

15031823 Abs

15031830 F F F

15031834 B+

15031843 Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15031850 C+

15031852 C+

15031861 F

15031866 F

15031869 Abs

15031897 F

15031933 C+

15031943 C+

15031945 B-

15031953 Abs Abs

15031958 B

15031959 F

15031961 C+

15031963 C+ A

15031970 B

15031972 Abs

15032006 F

15032033 F

15032054 F

15032060 Abs

15032067 C F C

15032074 A

15032075 F

15032076 Abs Abs

15032077 F F C

15032084 F

15032088 F F

15032093 F F

15032098 F F

15032100 F Abs

15032103 B+

15032105 Abs Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15032115 NQ NQ

15032124 Abs F C+

15032125 A-

15032126 Abs

15032130 Abs

15032131 Abs Abs Abs

15032132 Abs Abs

15032141 F

15032148 Abs

15032150 B+

15032152 B+

15032159 Abs

15032161 A-

15032164 C+ Abs

15032175

15032178 F

15032187 F Abs

15032192 F

15032216 A

15032219 C+

15032220 A- A- A-

15032223 F

15032228 Abs Abs

15032234 C+ Abs

15032236 Abs

15032251 F

15032256 Abs Abs B-

15032261 C-

15032269 F

15032281 B+

15032284 F

15032288 C+ C+
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_new (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management

Introduction to 

International 

Business

Essentials of 

e-Business

Social Ecology 

and Environment  

Critical Thinking 

and Problem 

Solving

Media and Public 

Relation

Fundamentals of 

Financial Derivatives

Advertising and 

Sales Promotion

Risk 

Management 

and Insurance

Elective II Concentration IV

15032294 Abs F

15032301 C+

15032311 C- F

15032322 F

15032324 F

15032329 F

15032336 F

15032340 F

15032341 F

15032347 F

15032387 C+

15032406 B-

15032428 B+

15032438 Abs

15032443 F F

15032447 Abs Withheld

15032462 F

15032503 F

15032520 A-

15032523 F

15032525 B

15032552 C+

15032556 F

15032558 B-

15032564 F

15032571 F

15032572 F

15032574 F Abs

15032575 F Abs Abs

15032584 Abs Abs Abs
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